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	Josh Alspector

AOL

44900 Prentice Drive

12A:004

Dulles, VA 20166

Jalspector@aol.com
	Lawrence Arnstein

University of Washington

Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering

Sieg Hall Box 352350

Seattle, WA  98195

larrya@cs.washington.edu

	Michael Blasgen

blasgen.com

17418 Paseo Carmelo

Los Gatos, CA 95030

michael@blasgen.com


	Olga Boric-Lubecke

Bell Labs, Lucent Technologies

600 Mountain Avenue

Room 1C-435

Murray Hill, NJ  07974

olga@lucent.com

	Ron Brachman

DARPA

3701 North Fairfax Drive

Arlington, VA 22203

rbrachman@darpa.mil
	Laura Buddine

IACTA, LLC

10810 Paramount Blvd.

Downey, CA  90241

laura@iacta.com

	Jocelyn Cloutier

AOL Time Warner

770 18th Street

Menlo Park, CA  94025

cloutier@netscape.com

	David Culler

University of California at Berkeley & Intel Research

2150 Shattuck Avenue

Suite 1300

Berkeley, CA  94707

culler@cs.berkeley.edu

	Klaus David

University of Kassel

Schumannstrasse 48

34414 Germany

david@uni-kassel.de

	Eitan Fenson

PnP Networks

1525 Siesta Drive

Los Altos, CA  94024

eitan@ontrk.com

	Claudio Fleiner

IBM Almaden Research

650 Harry Road

San Jose, CA  95120

fleiner@us.ibm.com
	Bob Flynn

Polytechnic University

40 Saw Mill River Road

Hawthorne, NY  10532

flynn@poly.edu

	Ian Foster

Argonne National Laboratory &

University of Chicago

9700 S. Cass Avenue

Argonne, IL  60439

foster@mcs.anl.gov

	Armando Fox

Stanford University

Computer Science Department

446 Gates

Stanford, CA  94305-9040

fox@cs.stanford.edu
	Stuart Gannes

Stanford University

220 Panama Street

Cordura Hall Room 291

Stanford, CA  94305

sgannes@stanford.edu

	Rod Goodman

Gaea Corporation

1415 Bank Street

Suite E

South Pasadena, CA  91030

rod@goodman.name
	Jim Griffioen

University of Kentucky

Laboratory for Advanced Networking

Hardymon Bldg, 301 Rose St.

Lexington, KY  40506

griff@netlab.uky.edu

	Dan Hammerstrom

ECE/OGI/OHSU

2000 NW walker Road

Beaverton, OR 97006

strom@ece.ogi.edu

	Monika Henzinger

Google

2400 Bayshore Parkway

Mountain View, CA  94043

monika@google.com

	Richard E. Howard

Research Innovations, LLC

20 Hawthorne Road

Short Hills, NJ  07078

richard.e.howard@att.net
	Dan Huttenlocher

Cornell University

4130 Upson Hall
Ithaca, NY  14853

dph@cs.cornell.edu

	Larry Jackel

North-C Technologies

31 Stoney Brook Road

Holmdel, NJ 07733

larry.jackel@att.net
	Brewster Kahle

Internet Archive

PO Box 29244

San Francisco, CA 94129

brewster@archive.org
	Scott Kirkpatrick

Hebrew University

School of Engineering, Ross 81

Jerusalem 91904, ISRAEL

kirk@cs.huji.ac.il


	Jon Kleinberg

Cornell University

Department of Computer Science

Ithaca, NY 14853

kleinberg@cs.cornell.edu

	Michael Kocheisen

PalmSource, Inc.

980 Lucky Avenue

Menlo Park, CA 94025

michael.kocheisen@att.net
	Krishna Krishnakumar

Avaya Research

233 Mount Airy Road

Room 2A-46

Basking Ridge, NJ 08553

ask@avaya.com


	John Kubiatowicz

University of California, Berkeley

Computer Science

673 Soda Hall

Berkeley, CA  94720-1776

kubi@eecs.berkeley.edu

	Richard Lyon

FOVEON

2820 San Tomas Expressway

Santa Clara, CA  95051

richard.lyon@foveon.net
	Urs Muller

Net-Scale Technologies, Inc.

250 Beers Street

Keyport, NJ  07735

urs@net-scale.com

	Ronjon Nag

Cellmania, Inc.

204 Cowper Street

Palo Alto, CA 94301

ronjonn@staff.cellmania.com

	Howard Page

Madaket Software Technologies, LLC

111 Central Avenue

Burlingame, CA 94010-1902

hgp@madaket.netwizards.net

	Misha Pavel

OHSU

2914 SW Fairmount Blvd.

Portland, OR  97201

pavelm@ohsu.edu


	Paul Pedersen

Cerisent Corporation

3000 Sand Hill Road

Building 4, Suite 1380

Menlo Park, CA  94025

pcp@cerisent.com

	Charles Perkins

Nokia Research Center

313 Fairchild Drive

Building B

Mountain View, CA  94043

charliep@iprg.nokia.com

	Jim Pitkow

Moreover

330 Pine Street

San Francisco, CA  94104

jim@outride.net

	Chris Ramming

Unaffiliated

328 Cowper Street

Palo Alto, CA  94301

jcr@aya.yale.edu
	Norm Schryer

AT&T Labs Research

180 Park Avenue

Room B-253

Florham Park, NJ 07932

nls@research.att.com

	Michael Schwartz

Code On The Road, LLC

3227 9th Street

Boulder, CO 80304

schwartz@CodeOnTheRoad.com

	Raj Vaswani

Foundation Capital

7267 Ventana Drive

San Jose, CA  95129

rvaswani@u.washington.edu

	Steve White

IBM Research

PO Box 704

Yorktown Heights, NY 10598

srwhite@watson.ibm.com

	Kelly Gottlib

Internet Archive

585 42nd Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94121

kelly@archive.org


	Igor Ranitovic

Internet Archive

4719 Geary Blvd. #504

San Francisco, CA  94118

igor@archive.org
	David Wolber

Internet Archive

1329 Willard Street

San Francisco, CA 94117

wolber@usfca.edu
	


